www.cntrline.comconnecting needs with capabilities 1
Weld Head
(page 6)
VeriFast LVDT
Base Mount Weld Body
(pages 2, 3, and 4)
VeriFast LVDT Nut Weld Pin
(DG Style Pin )

(Supplied with all weld bodies)
Pin Lock
Part Numbering System
VeriFast LVDT
Base Mount Weld Body
www.cntrline.comconnecting needs with capabilities 3
Illustrations and Dimensions
VeriFast LVDT
Base Mount Weld Body (Cont’d)
Body Style
SXAR
3.88" (98.43 mm)
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D D
TOLERANCES NOT OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
ANGLES   
DESIGN STATUS
DETAILER:
SCALE:
DATE:
REVISION:
FILE:
(WINDSOR) LIMITED
STANDARD
"CENTERLINE STANDARD DRAWING NOTES" 415-WI-07.05.05 APPLY TO ALL DRAWINGS
X.XX  .05       .XXX  .002
       .XXXX  .0005
DESIGNER:
DWG ID
CenterLine has proprietary rights to the information contained on this drawing.  The information remains the property of
CenterLine and may be recalled at any time without notice.  This drawing is issued in strict confidence and may not be
used contrary to the interests of CenterLine. This drawing cannot be reproduced without written permission from
CenterLine.  Copyright 2009 CenterLine (Windsor) Ltd.
PART NUMBER
MATERIAL SIZE
       .X  .020   FRACTION  .030
    
METRIC
X  .50
X.X  .25
IMPERIAL
       .XX  .010
ANGULAR
SHEET SIZE
MATERIAL TYPE
DESCRIPTION
QC INSPECT (CLOCK NUMBER)
OTHER
Work In Process